IRiffeI Motocross - 22 Etapa

85cc

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:31:58

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
05/04/2009 15:10.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:44.794 +2.017 15:46:25.114
(13) TAUAN BRENNER 10 1:45.812 +3.035 15:48:10.926
1 15:32:18.870 11 1:46.484 +3.707 15:49:57.410
2 1:39.844 +0.484 15:33:58.714 12 1:48.386 +5.609 15:51:45.796
3 1:39.360 15:35:38.074
4 1:39.926 +0.566  15:37:18.000 (19) RAFAEL CRISTIANO BECKER
5 1:39.697 +0.337 15:38:57.697 1 15:32:21.887
6 1:39.489 +0.129 15:40:37.186 2 1:49.916 +3.653 15:34:11.803
7 1:39.992 +0.632 15:42:17.178 3 1:47.981 +1.718 15:35:59.784
8 1:41.352 +1.992 15:43:58.530 4 1:46.263 15:37:46.047
9 1:41.340 +1.980 15:45:39.870 5 1:48.680 +2.417 15:39:34.727
10 1:40.780 +1.420 15:47:20.650 6 1:47.095 +0.832 15:41:21.822
1 1:41.278 +1.918 15:49:01.928 7 1:49.495 +3.232 15:43:11.317
12 1:43.332 +3.972 15:50:45.260 8 1:49.345 +3.082 15:45:00.662
9 1:48.849 +2.586 15:46:49.511
(200) HALLEX DALFOVO 10 1:48.124 +1.861 15:48:37.635
1 15:32:19.765 11 1:50.288 +4.025 15:50:27.923
2 1:41.415 +0.861 15:34:01.180 12 1:51.792 +5.529 15:52:19.715
3 1:40.853 +0.299 15:35:42.033
4 1:40.554 15:37:22.587 (97) VINICIUS ROSA
5 1:40.719 +0.165 15:39:03.306 1 15:32:23.535
6 1:40.696 +0.142 15:40:44.002 2 1:52.316 +3.755 15:34:15.851
7 1:41.422 +0.868 15:42:25.424 3 1:50.063 +1.502 15:36:05.914
8 1:41.476 +0.922 15:44:06.900 4 1:51.117 +2.556 15:37:57.031
9 1:41.937 +1.383 15:45:48.837 5 1:48.561 15:39:45.592
10 1:42.384 +1.830 15:47:31.221 6 1:48.710 +0.149 15:41:34.302
11 1:42.378 +1.824 15:49:13.599 7 1:50.220 +1.659 15:43:24.522
12 1:44.213 +3.659 15:50:57.812 8 1:50.768 +2.207 15:45:15.290
9 1:50.235 +1.674 15:47:05.525
(111) VENICIO VOIGT 10 1:52.737 +4.176 15:48:58.262
1 15:32:20.575 11 1:51.809 +3.248 15:50:50.071
2 1:42.832 +1.724 15:34:03.407
3 1:42.260 +1.152 15:35:45.667 (118) GUILHERME FAVAL
4 1:41.347 +0.239 15:37:27.014 1 15:32:22.424
5 1:41.348 +0.240 15:39:08.362 2 1:52.074 +3.166 15:34:14.498
6 1:41.462 +0.354 15:40:49.824 3 1:49.718 +0.810 15:36:04.216
7 1:41.108 15:42:30.932 4 1:50.169 +1.261 15:37:54.385
8 1:42.003 +0.895 15:44:12.935 5 1:49.027 +0.119 15:39:43.412
9 1:41.753 +0.645 15:45:54.688 6 1:48.908 15:41:32.320
10 1:42.575 +1.467 15:47:37.263 7 1:51.417 +2.509 15:43:23.737
1 1:42.457 +1.349 15:49:19.720 8 1:52.333 +3.425 15:45:16.070
12 1:43.951 +2.843 15:51:03.671 9 1:52.297 +3.389 15:47:08.367
10 1:52.017 +3.109 15:49:00.384
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN 11 1:58.574 +9.666 15:50:58.958
1 15:32:22.165
2 1:44.471 +2.741 15:34:06.636 (22) MAURICIO PEROZIN
3 1:42.116 +0.386 15:35:48.752 1 15:32:24.657
4 1:42.295 +0.565 15:37:31.047 2 1:56.960 +1.587 15:34:21.617
5 1:43.252 +1.522 15:39:14.299 3 1:56.218 +0.845 15:36:17.835
6 1:43.634 +1.904 15:40:57.933 4 1:55.373 15:38:13.208
7 1:43.235 +1.505 15:42:41.168 5 1:56.416 +1.043 15:40:09.624
8 1:41.730 15:44:22.898 6 2:00.986 +5.613 15:42:10.610
9 1:43.357 +1.627 15:46:06.255 7 2:14.131 +18.758 15:44:24.741
10 1:44.175 +2.445 15:47:50.430 8 2:10.363 +14.990 15:46:35.104
1 1:44,592 +2.862 15:49:35.022 9 2:07.859 +12.486 15:48:42.963
12 1:47.967 +6.237 15:51:22.989 10 1:59.344 +3.971 15:50:42.307
1 2:04.367 +8.994 15:52:46.674
(83) NORTHON CARVALHO
1 15:32:21.179
2 1:43.764 +0.987 15:34:04.943
3 1:43.086 +0.309 15:35:48.029
4 1:43.105 +0.328 15:37:31.134
5 1:42.777 15:39:13.911
6 1:43.461 +0.684 15:40:57.372
7 1:44.709 +1.932 15:42:42.081
8 1:58.239 +15.462 15:44:40.320
Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Printed: 06/04/2009 08:37:51

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo



